
Saturday 11 November 2023 Single Stableford
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 113
Members: 111

Visitors: 2
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)
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Keno Winners Trophies
NameAward Prize
Chris McDonald [02760]Winner  17 40.00
Darren Mayer [01665]Winner  13 40.00
John McCluskie [09708]Winner  8 40.00

Dollar Comp (Club) Trophies
NameAward Prize
Carl Planicka [25213]A Grade Winner 20.00
Ross Fenton [13427]B Grade Winner 20.00
Phill Dady [28589]C Grade Winner 20.00

A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Carl Planicka [25213]Winner 60.0010 40
Liam O'Brien [13398]Runner Up 40.006 40
Tullio Lazzarini [06021]3rd Place 30.0012 37

B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Ross Fenton [13427]Winner 60.0017 42
Robert Lidsey [17839]Runner-up 40.0017 41
Rick Howat [02170]3rd Place 30.0014 40

C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Phill Dady [28589]Winner 60.0024 40
Jose Exposito [24847]Runner-up 40.0025 40
James Graham [01997]3rd Place 30.0026 38
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Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Prize Balls
Anthony Rutkowski [15444]NTP 2nd 4
Jose Exposito [24847]NTP 10th 4
Daniel Marsden [09542]NTP 13th 4
Ian Brown [04959]NTP 15th - Eagles Nest 4
Jarrod Hatton [07903]D/P C Grade 4th - PIZZA 25.00 4
Robert Adams [08455]D/P B Grade 11th 4
Shaun Miller [16778]D/P A Grade 17th 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Ross Fenton [13427] 17 42 1
2 Robert Lidsey [17839] 17 41 1
3 Phill Dady [28589] 24 40 1
4 Rick Howat [02170] 14 40 1
5 Jose Exposito [24847] 25 40 1
6 Carl Planicka [25213] 10 40 1
7 Liam O'Brien [13398] 6 40 1
8 Peter Holman [00226] 15 40 1
9 Chris McDonald [02760] 13 39 1
10 Steven Bowerman [01472] 15 39 1
11 Terry Bowman [05136] 15 39 1
12 James Graham [01997] 26 38 1
13 Tullio Lazzarini [06021] 12 37 1
14 Paul Freeman [02984] 12 37 1
15 Russell Wolfenden [08156] 14 37 1
16 John Bellette [07717] 10 37 1
17 Raymond Lloyd [01457] 13 37 1
18 Robert Adams [08455] 15 37 1
19 Brae Dawson [23188] 7 36 1
20 Jason Cook [14788] 12 36 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

21 Laurie Whiddon [04101] 16 36 1
22 Jeff Clark [01854] 15 36 1
23 John McCluskie [09708] 18 36 1
24 Mark Birrell [13042] 32 36 1
25 Shaun Miller [16778] 10 36 1
26 Glenn Bass [13220] 14 36 1
27 Ken Rayner [00023] 26 36 1
28 Donald Waples [00301] 14 36 1
29 Roger Bullivant [18259] 17 36 1
30 Neville Newling [03042] 18 36 1
31 Anthony Rutkowski [15444] 4 36 1
32 Barry Smith [00403] 16 36 1
33 Peter J Wrightson [13321] 15 36 1
34 Richard Gorecki [03127] 12 35 1
35 Craig Paku [16493] 5 35 1
36 Jim Horvath [12918] 18 35 1
37 Leslie Jones [08725] 23 35 1
38 Bowen Ghosn [11829] 12 35 1


